OCTOBER 2002
14-114-114-114-114-1
MIRRORS, HARDWARE & LINEALS
Lineals ......................................................................... 14-2
Security Mirrors ........................................................ 14-3 to 14-4
Mirror Clips ................................................................ 14-5
Mirror Rosettes & Accessories ................................. 14-5 to 14-6
Mirror Plates .............................................................. 14-7

ADDITIONAL LENGTHS
AND FINISHES
AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CALL
OUR ORDER DESK
FOR QUOTATION.
3/8"
3/8"
1/16"
1/4"
OCTOBER 2002
14-314-314-314-314-3
MIRRORS, HARDWARE & LINEALS
Convex Mirrors
Part Number Size Type
14-PVV12 12" Plexiglass Indoor
14-SPVV12 12" Plexiglass Outdoor
14-VV12 12" Glass Indoor
14-PVV18 18" Plexiglass Indoor
14-SPVV18 18" Plexiglass Outdoor
14-VV18 18" Glass Indoor
14-VV24 24" Glass Indoor
14-PVV26 26" Plexiglass Indoor
Glass Indoor
•Protective fiberboard backing.
•c/w adjustable mounting hardware.
Plexiglass Indoor
•Recommended to be used for locations where
glass mirrors might prove hazardous, as in
food processing plants, hospitals, schools,
institutions and retail stores.
Plexiglass Outdoor
•Complete with all metal backing and frame
with sets of telescopic mounting hardware
(one or two depending on size).
Part Number Size Type
14-SPVV26 26" Plexiglass Outdoor
14-PVV30 30" Plexiglass Indoor
14-VV-30 30" Glass Indoor
14-PVV36 36" Plexiglass Indoor
14-SPVV36 36" Plexiglass Outdoor
14-VV36 36" Glass Indoor
Unit: Each Bulk: 6 Pcs.
Manufactured in Canada
Plexiglass Hemispheric Safety
Mirrors

14-180-36 36" 180°
Unit: Each Bulk: 6 Pcs.
Manufactured in Canada
•Wall to ceiling application. •Central area application.
Plexiglass Hemispheric Safety
Mirrors
Part Number Size Type
14-360-18 18" 360°
14-360-26 26" 360°
14-360-36 36" 360°
Unit: Each Bulk: 6 Pcs.
Manufactured in Canada
Tamperproof
Mirrors
Part Number Size
14-TP1630 16" x 30"
14-TP1824 18" x 24"
14-TP1830 18" x 30"
14-TP1836 18" x 36"
14-TP2430 24" x 30"
14-TP2436 24" x 36"
Unit: Each Bulk: 6 Pcs.
Manufactured in Canada
•For commercial installations where
concealed tamperproof or vandal proof

49.21mm
50.80mm
Frame corner
screws
(hidden)
850 Series
Additional sizes available on special order.
Also available with adjustable tilt.
Phone our order desk for pricing.
MIRRORS, HARDWARE & LINEALS
OCTOBER 2002
14-414-414-414-414-4 ALL GLASS PARTS INC.
Fixed Tilt Mirrors
Part Number Size
14-TPTI1824 18" x 24"
14-TPTI1830 18" x 30"
Unit: Each Bulk: 6 Pcs.
Manufactured in Canada
•5mm standard mirror.
•Spot welded inner frame.
•4" tilt.
•5/8" face.
Heavy Duty
Tamperproof
Mirrors
Part Number Size
14-TPHD1630 16" x 30"
14-TPHD1824 18" x 24"
14-TPHD1830 18" x 30"
14-TPHD2430 24" x 30"
14-TPHD2436 24" x 36"
Unit: Each Bulk: 6 Pcs.
Manufactured in Canada
•Has clean trim lines, ground smooth and
polished corners.

14-714-714-714-714-7
MIRRORS, HARDWARE & LINEALS
Single Mirror Plates
Part Number Description
14-A-1L Toggle
14-B-5-L Duplex
14-D-9-L Telephone
14-D-10-L Cable
14-D-11-L Blank
14-102 Decora
Material: Clear Mirror
Unit: Each Bulk: 5 Pcs.
•Size: 3-1/2" x 5-1/4".
•High quality, 1/8" mirror  with polished edges.
14-A-1-L 14-B-5-L 14-D-9-L 14-D-10-L
14-D-11-L 14-102
Double Mirror Plates
Part Number Description
14-202 Decora
14-205 Combo
14-206 Combo
14-A-2-L Toggle
14-B-6-L Duplex
14-C-7-L Combo
Material: Clear Mirror
Unit: Each Bulk: 5 Pcs.
•Size: 5-1/4" x 5-1/4".
•High quality, 1/8" mirror with polished edges.
14-202 14-205 14-206 14-A-2-L
14-B-6-L
14-C-7-L
Triple Mirror Plates
Part Number Description
14-305 2 Decora/Toggle
14-306 Decora/2 Toggle
14-C-8 Duplex/2 Toggle
14-302 3 Decora
14-A-3 3 Toggle
Material: Clear Mirror
Unit: Each Bulk: 5 Pcs.
•Size: 7-1/4" x 5-1/4".
•High quality, 1/8" mirror with polished edges.
14-305 14-306 14-C-8
14-302
14-A-3
Quad Mirror Plates
Part Number Description
14-402 4 Decora
14-A-4 4 Toggle
Material: Clear Mirror
Unit: Each Bulk: 5 Pcs.
•Size: 9" x 5-1/4".
•High quality, 1/8" mirror with polished edges.
14-402 14-A-4
CUTTING SQUARES
SECTION 1